 武汉元创光电科技有限公司
地址：武汉市江夏区藏龙岛潭湖一路 光谷 8 号工坊 2 栋 4 单元 2 楼
TEL: 027-59880881/59880882, 027-81319981
Page of 1
155Mb/s Duplex Fibers SFP Optical Transceiver
Applications
 Applied to optical fiber access Ethernet and Fiber Channel with bit rate up to 155Mb/s

Page of 10
定购信息
Order Information
OCX XXXX-XX-X
Fibers and Functions
B: Bi-Directional Single
Fiber Transceiver
M: Duplex Fibers
Transceiver
D: Duplex Fibers
Transceiver with DFB
BN: Bi-Directional Single
Fiber Transceiver with
Different Bit Rate for Tx
and Rx
Mode
1: 850nm Multi-Mode
2: 1310nm Multi-Mode
3: 1310nm Single-Mode
4: 1550nm Single-Mode
5: 1490nm Single-Mode
6: 1550nm Multi-Mode
Bit Rate
1:  0-250Kbps
2:  0-2Mbps
3:  0-10Mbps
4:  84Mbps
5:  155Mbps
6:  300Mbps
7:  622Mbps
8:  1.25Gbps
9:  2.5Gbps
Voltage Supply
1:  PECL  5V
2:  LVPECL  3.3V
4:  LVTTL   3.3V
5:  TTL   5V
Interface
1:  SC
2:  ST
3:  FC
4:  Pigtail
5:  LC
Reach
1:  1km
2:  5km
3:  10km
4:  20km
5:  40km
6:  60km
7:  80km
8:  100km
9:  120km
Package
1：19
4：SFP
5：SFF
Addition
I: Industrial Level
T:Single Transmission Transceiver
R:Single Receiver Transceiver
TT: Double Tx Transceiver
RR: Double Rx Transceiver
N: Without 485 function
Y: With 485 function
D: with DDMI (SFP only)